D-XMD-XM SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage1
(V)
Output
Voltage2
(V)
Output
Current1
(MA)
Output
Current2
(MA)
Efficiency
(%)
MTTF1
(KHRS)
D050503XM 5 5 3.3 100 152 70 1615
RD050505XM 5 5 5 50 50 70 146
D050505XM 5 5 5 100 100 70 1615
D050509XM 5 5 9 100 56 80 669
D050512XM 5 5 12 100 42 80 339
D050515XM 5 5 15 100 34 80 187
RD120505XM 12 5 5 50 50 84 135
D120505XM 12 5 5 100 100 70 489
D120509XM 12 5 9 100 56 80 343
D120512XM 12 5 12 100 42 80 229